M
PATENTED
M-21
Input Type Range Accuracy
mV, V, mA 0 to 100 mV, ±50 mV, 0.02% Rdg
0 to 10 V±5 V, 0 to 20 mA,
4 to 20 mA
Input Type Range Accuracy

* Not field installable. For “-AI” option, the “-R” option is required.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DP25B-TC-DC10/32-AR, thermocouple
indicator for J, K, T or J DIN input, low-voltage power, analogue
output and dual 5 A relays, £164 + 64 + 54 + 47 = £329.
DP25B-E, process meter, £164.
Accessory
Dimensions: mm (in)
Please visit omega.co.uk and search panel punches
(3.622 +0.032/-0.000)
92.00 +0.81/-0.00
(1.772 +0.024/-0.000)
45.00 +0.61/-0.00
PANEL THICKNESS
6.4 (0.25) MAX
0.8 (0.03) MIN
R 1.6 (0.06)
4 PLCS
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement